## 16<sup>th</sup> Annual RUN for the REEF 10K & 5K Sponsored By Eglin Federal Credit Union Navarre Beach - SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2024 @ 7:30am **Benefiting the Navarre Beach Marine Sanctuary**

**Register online at runsignup.com** 

download this form at www.navarrebeachmarinesanctuary.org

## **RACE INFO**

Race Start: Pier parking lot (Gulf Blvd), 7:30am start, Kids Fun Run starts after 5K approximately 9am Course: Beautiful Out and Back 5K (3.1 miles) or 10K (6.2 miles) along Gulf Blvd T-Shirts: Guaranteed to first 350 registrants. Packet Pick-Up: Friday, Oct 11, 4-7pm at Windjammers on the Pier on Navarre Beach, or 6:00-7:00am on Race Day

## **POST RACE & AWARDS CEREMONY**

Post Race Party and Awards Ceremony at Windjammers on the Pier with music & refreshments, please have your race bib. Awards: Runners (1st, 2nd, 3rd) & Walkers (1st only) Awards - Age & Gender Categories Plus Overall

Make checks payable/mail to: Navarre Chamber Foundation 10K/5K Run 8668 Navarre Pkwy #142 Navarre FL 32566

The Race Director reserves the right in event of emergency or natural disaster to cancel the event or change the day and/or time to a later date. In event of cancellation, there is no refund of entry fees. Please no pets, skates, or roller blades. No refunds.

## **REGISTRATION FORM / ENTRY FEES**

One-Mile Fun-Run Only (12 a	nd under - Includes T-shirt) \$1	5 (parents may accom	pany children)
5K Run or 5K Walk U	Jntil Aug 25 \$20 /	Until Oct 11 \$25 / Da	ay of Race \$30
<b>10K Run</b> (Run only)       I         Adult Shirt Sizes (circle one):       Y	C C	•	
Last Name		First Name	Male Female
Age on Race Day Date of Birth (MM-E	D-YYYY) -	Area Code Phone	Number
City City City City City City City City	State Zip	Code	

Release (Mandatory): I attest and verify that I am physically fit, and assume all risks associated with this event. In consideration of your acceptance of my entry, I the undersigned, hereby release and discharge the sponsors of the event, the directors and members of the Navarre Beach Chamber Foundation and Windjammers from any and all claims and damages whatsoever which may incur while participating in this event. I further grant full permission to any agent of the event to use photographs, video tapes, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of this event for any purpose whatsoever.

**Signature** (Signature of parent required if entrant is under 18)

Date

The Navarre Beach Area Chamber of Commerce Foundation is a 501c3 not for profit corporation NavarreChamberFoundation.org